## Kalamazoo County 4-H Horse Project Sponsorship

Thank you for sponsoring the Kalamazoo County 4-H Horse Project!

4-H Member Name		Club	
<ul><li>Ope</li><li>Kala</li></ul>	eductible donation* will help to provide the followen Horse Show – Kalamazoo County Fairgrounds amazoo County Youth Event and Family Festival –	-Kalamazoo County Fairgrounds	
	Silver sponsors will be recognized during coet a sponsor level / donation amount below:	our 4H Horse Project events	
	Gold Sponsor	\$200.00	
	Silver Sponsor	\$100.00	
	Donation – enter amount	\$	
*Always co	nsult a tax professional regarding tax deductibility.		
_	r Name (as you would like it recognized):		
Address			
City	State Zip _		
Contact Name:P		e Number:	
Email			
Payment: C	heck made payable to: Kalamazoo 4-H Horse Leaders		
Sponsor	ship forms and donations are due no	o later than	
Forms an	d payments can be mailed to:		

Bekah Coburn 6061 S 32<sup>nd</sup> St Kalamazoo, MI 49048

4H Members may also collect forms and payment and turn them into your project leaders

For any questions please contact: Bekah Coburn, chaosfarms@proton.me, (269) 366-9115